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Puchar Silesia 2024
Katowice, 24.2.2024

Konkurencja 12 Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny Open
24.02.2024 - 16:35 Wyniki
Puchar Silesia Open 1:00.41 HOŁUB Maciej 00611 Katowice 02.02.2019
Puchar Silesia 15 - 16 1:05.17 DUBAS Mateusz 00611 Katowice 04.02.2017
Puchar Silesia 13 - 14 1:09.98 CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 06911 Katowice 08.02.2020
Puchar Silesia 11 - 12 1:18.82 WŁODARCZYK Marcel 03211 Katowice 08.02.2020
Puchar Silesia - 10 1:34.69 WŁODARCZYK Marcel 03211 Katowice 17.02.2018
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 lat i młodsi

1. PIŁAT Oskar 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:27.55 251 41.90 45.65
MISTRZ

2. NYKIEL Filip 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:46.33 140 49.89 56.44
3. MATUSZCZYK Marcel 14 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:47.78 134 49.56 58.22
4. CHRUŚCICKI Oliwer 14 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 1:49.19 129 51.00 58.19
5. CHYLIŃSKI Fryderyk 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 2:00.41 96 55.65 1:04.76
6. SZCZERBAK Maksymilian 15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Dwójeczka Częstochowa2:03.53 89 57.21 1:06.32

11 - 12 lat

1. PORADZISZ Bruno 12 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:22.90 296 38.11 44.79
MISTRZ

2. KISTELA Mateusz 13 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 1:25.42 271 41.27 44.15
3. WDOWIAK Jakub 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:26.08 264 40.56 45.52
4. DZIEŻA Antoni 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:27.05 256 41.53 45.52
5. GRUDZIEŃ Jakub 12 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:27.80 249 40.94 46.86
6. KARNAS Tymoteusz 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:27.93 248 42.03 45.90
7. SZWEBLIK Aleksander 12 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:30.71 226 42.20 48.51
8. MAMAKIS Markos 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:35.00 197 44.48 50.52
9. BARAN Radosław 12 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1:35.55 193 46.49 49.06

10. SZYMCZAK Jakub 12 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 1:36.93 185 44.32 52.61
11. KONIECZKO Aleksander 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:40.53 166 48.28 52.25
12. LAMPKA Jan 13 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:42.70 155 48.30 54.40
13. BLAUMAN Antoni 12 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:43.51 152 48.41 55.10
14. JOACHIMIAK Natan 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:46.28 140 47.81 58.47
15. ŁACIAK Jakub 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:47.76 134 52.46 55.30
16. WILK Oliwier 12 MKS MOS Katowice 1:48.20 133 51.16 57.04
17. SITARZ Marek 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:50.43 125 50.37 1:00.06
18. MŁYNEK Dawid 12 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:52.81 117 52.94 59.87
19. BARON Igor 12 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Dwójeczka Częstochowa1:59.94 97 55.39 1:04.55
20. DUDEK Franciszek 12 MKS MOS Katowice 2:00.91 95 55.61 1:05.30
21. BŁOTKO Daniel 13 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:02.11 92 54.00 1:08.11
22. SALAMUCHA Bartek 13 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Dwójeczka Częstochowa2:03.95 88 57.15 1:06.80
23. PUCHAŁKA Krzysztof 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 2:06.20 84 1:00.95 1:05.25

13 - 14 lat

1. GRĘDZIAK Kacper 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:11.95 453 33.75 38.20
MISTRZ

2. SOBCZYK Jan 11 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:14.53 408 34.90 39.63
3. MOL Kacper 10 MOSM Tychy 1:16.39 378 36.49 39.90
4. MAMAKIS Filippos 10 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:19.30 338 37.36 41.94
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Puchar Silesia 2024
Katowice, 24.2.2024

Konkurencja 12, Chłopców, 100m klasyczny, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

5. SOBKOWICZ Piotr 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:21.04 317 37.47 43.57
6. KUDZIA Jakub 10 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:22.54 300 38.52 44.02
7. KOSA Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:25.05 274 40.12 44.93
8. PICHIT Patryk 10 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:28.32 245 40.76 47.56
9. GNIEWEK Gabriel 11 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:28.92 240 41.39 47.53

10. ROBAKIEWICZ Kacper 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:30.36 228 42.56 47.80
11. WALC Jan 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:32.24 215 43.51 48.73
12. KRĘCIWILK Maksymilian 10 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 1:39.18 173 45.20 53.98
13. JANOSZEK Paweł 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:49.17 129 52.30 56.87

15 - 16 lat

1. ZAWOLIK Szymon 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:05.74 594 31.85 33.89
MISTRZ

2. WASZTYL Kacper 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:07.01 561 31.49 35.52
3. WÓJCIK Antoni 08 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:07.49 549 31.13 36.36
4. BROCZKOWSKI Bogusz 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1:07.75 543 31.77 35.98
5. HYRNIK Jan 09 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1:11.82 456 33.53 38.29
6. BROŻYNA Bartosz 09 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:12.58 441 34.41 38.17
7. ŁAWNICZAK Julian 08 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1:13.10 432 34.47 38.63
8. NOWAK Jacek 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:14.02 416 34.12 39.90
9. KOPEĆ Rafał 08 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 1:15.49 392 35.33 40.16

10. MLECZKO Franciszek 08 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:16.25 381 35.88 40.37
11. ORPEL Klaudiusz 09 MKS MOS Katowice 1:18.19 353 36.89 41.30
12. MOCZEK Franciszek 09 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:23.07 294 39.25 43.82
13. HERIBAN Alexander 08 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:25.59 269 39.88 45.71
14. BIELAWSKI Oliwier 09 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 1:36.65 187 44.94 51.71

Open

1. CERLICH Maksymilian 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.07 741 28.49 32.58
MISTRZ

2. ROMANOWSKI Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.29 698 29.56 32.73
3. JUNG Krzysztof 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.45 693 28.99 33.46
4. ZAWOLIK Szymon 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:05.74 594 31.85 33.89
5. KUCZAK Adam 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:06.50 574 31.14 35.36
6. WASZTYL Kacper 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1:07.01 561 31.49 35.52
7. JABŁOŃSKI Bartłomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:07.09 559 31.22 35.87
8. WÓJCIK Antoni 08 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:07.49 549 31.13 36.36
9. BROCZKOWSKI Bogusz 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1:07.75 543 31.77 35.98

10. WIECZOREK Kacper 07 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:11.27 466 33.50 37.77
11. HYRNIK Jan 09 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1:11.82 456 33.53 38.29
12. GRĘDZIAK Kacper 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:11.95 453 33.75 38.20
13. BROŻYNA Bartosz 09 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:12.58 441 34.41 38.17
14. ŁAWNICZAK Julian 08 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1:13.10 432 34.47 38.63
15. NOWAK Jacek 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:14.02 416 34.12 39.90
16. SOBCZYK Jan 11 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:14.53 408 34.90 39.63
17. KOPEĆ Rafał 08 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 1:15.49 392 35.33 40.16
18. MLECZKO Franciszek 08 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:16.25 381 35.88 40.37
19. MOL Kacper 10 MOSM Tychy 1:16.39 378 36.49 39.90
20. ORPEL Klaudiusz 09 MKS MOS Katowice 1:18.19 353 36.89 41.30
21. GAŁECZKA Bartosz 07 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1:18.28 352 36.50 41.78
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Puchar Silesia 2024
Katowice, 24.2.2024

Konkurencja 12, Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

22. MAMAKIS Filippos 10 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:19.30 338 37.36 41.94
23. SOBKOWICZ Piotr 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:21.04 317 37.47 43.57
24. KUDZIA Jakub 10 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:22.54 300 38.52 44.02
25. PORADZISZ Bruno 12 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:22.90 296 38.11 44.79
26. MOCZEK Franciszek 09 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:23.07 294 39.25 43.82
27. KOSA Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:25.05 274 40.12 44.93
28. KISTELA Mateusz 13 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 1:25.42 271 41.27 44.15
29. HERIBAN Alexander 08 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:25.59 269 39.88 45.71
30. WDOWIAK Jakub 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:26.08 264 40.56 45.52
31. DZIEŻA Antoni 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:27.05 256 41.53 45.52
32. PIŁAT Oskar 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:27.55 251 41.90 45.65
33. GRUDZIEŃ Jakub 12 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:27.80 249 40.94 46.86
34. KARNAS Tymoteusz 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:27.93 248 42.03 45.90
35. PICHIT Patryk 10 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:28.32 245 40.76 47.56
36. GNIEWEK Gabriel 11 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:28.92 240 41.39 47.53
37. ROBAKIEWICZ Kacper 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:30.36 228 42.56 47.80
38. SZWEBLIK Aleksander 12 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:30.71 226 42.20 48.51
39. WALC Jan 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:32.24 215 43.51 48.73
40. MAMAKIS Markos 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:35.00 197 44.48 50.52
41. BARAN Radosław 12 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1:35.55 193 46.49 49.06
42. BIELAWSKI Oliwier 09 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 1:36.65 187 44.94 51.71
43. SZYMCZAK Jakub 12 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 1:36.93 185 44.32 52.61
44. KRĘCIWILK Maksymilian 10 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 1:39.18 173 45.20 53.98
45. KONIECZKO Aleksander 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:40.53 166 48.28 52.25
46. LAMPKA Jan 13 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:42.70 155 48.30 54.40
47. BLAUMAN Antoni 12 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:43.51 152 48.41 55.10
48. JOACHIMIAK Natan 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:46.28 140 47.81 58.47
49. NYKIEL Filip 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:46.33 140 49.89 56.44
50. ŁACIAK Jakub 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:47.76 134 52.46 55.30
51. MATUSZCZYK Marcel 14 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:47.78 134 49.56 58.22
52. WILK Oliwier 12 MKS MOS Katowice 1:48.20 133 51.16 57.04
53. JANOSZEK Paweł 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:49.17 129 52.30 56.87
54. CHRUŚCICKI Oliwer 14 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 1:49.19 129 51.00 58.19
55. SITARZ Marek 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:50.43 125 50.37 1:00.06
56. MŁYNEK Dawid 12 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:52.81 117 52.94 59.87
57. BARON Igor 12 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Dwójeczka Częstochowa1:59.94 97 55.39 1:04.55
58. CHYLIŃSKI Fryderyk 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 2:00.41 96 55.65 1:04.76
59. DUDEK Franciszek 12 MKS MOS Katowice 2:00.91 95 55.61 1:05.30
60. BŁOTKO Daniel 13 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:02.11 92 54.00 1:08.11
61. SZCZERBAK Maksymilian 15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Dwójeczka Częstochowa2:03.53 89 57.21 1:06.32
62. SALAMUCHA Bartek 13 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Dwójeczka Częstochowa2:03.95 88 57.15 1:06.80
63. PUCHAŁKA Krzysztof 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 2:06.20 84 1:00.95 1:05.25


